FlexScan[®] TS100

One-Touch FTTH PON Troubleshooter



Avoid extended downtime and additional truckrolls with the easy-to-use TS100 designed for frontline technicians

Specifications

- Wavelengths: 1650 nm filtered live PON Troubleshooter
- Network Type: Point-to-Point and/or FTTH PON
- Integrated GPON/10GPON PON Power Meter
- Test Range: Up to 40 km
- Test Time: Length, Loss, ORL, faults to end or Splitter ≤3 sec Loss through Splitter: ≤40 sec (TS100-70 only)
- Results Storage: 4 GB internal memory
- Size: 86 x 160 x 43 mm and weighs 0.4 kg
- Battery Life: >12 hours, Telcordia test conditions
- Display: 4.3 inch color touchscreen LCD

AFL's FlexScan TS100 is a family of pocket-sized optical troubleshooters for frontline service technicians to enable them to quickly verify or diagnose GPON, video and XG/XGS-PON or 10GEPON networks.

It features automated setup, ultra-fast fault location, and color-coded icons that enable even novices to diagnose and repair single-mode networks like experts.

TS100 measures downstream PON power, link length, loss, and ORL in under three seconds with the push of a button. Technicians then simply touch any failed measurements to get information on what to do about it.

Test results may be stored internally or externally and easily shared via USB or Bluetooth. The included Windows-compatible TRM[®] 3.0 Test Results Manager software quickly generates easy-to-understand reports.

Service providers, MSOs, and contractors love FlexScan TS100 because it automates testing, shortens test time, interprets results, and recommends corrective actions improving the efficiency of their frontline technicians and reducing costs.



Contact sales@AFLglobal.com